
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

No. 
174 
188 

12 
475 
101 
124 

34 
18 

121 
87 
15 

123 
215 
142 

4 
24 

341 
65 

751 
237 
178 
441 
150 

67 
282 
821 
116 

73 
53 

137 
7 
9 

214 
211 

40 
741 
881 

98 
155 

Name 
Luciano FERRARA 
Matteo CRISTINI 
Simone PIAZZA 
Francesco LANFRANCONI 
Lorenzo PICASSO 
Manuele BALDO 
Massimo FERRI 
Salvatore LADU 
Simone Pietro BACCINO 
Eliseo LA ROCCA 
Nicola ROSSANO 
Domenico PICCOLANTONIO 
Cristian FACCIANI 
Lorenzo FORTINI 
Sergio DON SANTOS 
Antonio PUGLIESE 
Stefano CAREDDU 
Simone DENTI 
Alessandro VILLANI 
Filippo RAPAGLIA 
Francesco GREGGI 
Luca COGLIANO 
Cristiano Luigi SEZZI 
Manuele FULGERI 
Giovanni BIGO 
Nicolas ROVELLI 
Riccardo CANEVAZZI 
Cristiano PARMEGGIANI 
Ezio ROSBOCH 
Walter MARAGLIANO 
Andrea BRENNA 
Claudio ACCORNERO 
Roberto LA ROSA 
Edoardo BOCCELLARI 
Riccardo RUGGERI 
Christian POCOBELLO 
Salvatore ROMANO 
Massimo DIONI 
Fabio FABRIS 

Best Tm 
1:19.369 
1:21.939 
1:22.996 
1:23.568 
1:26.088 

Diff 

2.570 
3.627 
4.199 
6.719 

In Lap 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Model/Engine 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
KTM 
PAGANI 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Honda 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Aprilia 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/03/2021 14:45:41 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 28/03/2021 
ESPERTI 

4 Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:20:49 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

28/03/2021 14:20 


